SOUTHERN NEVADA

S.N.V.I.A. Attn: Scott Sutton 3116 Oxford Lane Las Vegas, NV 89121 Ph. (725) 292-9565

## **SNVIA 2024 - Membership Application** PLEASE FILL OUT FORM COMPLETELY: Name Make checks payable to S.N.V.I.A. and mail to address listed above. PLEASE CHECK BOX FOR YOUR MEMBERSHIP CATEGORY 2024 DUES - January 1st to December 31st New - S.N.V.I.A. Individual Membership Job Title \$35 Renewal - S.N.V.I.A. Individual Membership \$25 S.N.V.I.A. Contractor Membership $\square$ \$250 Includes a Maximum of 10 Applications Company SPONSOR MEMBERSHIPS PLATINUM Sponsor Membership includes: \$1,500 10 - S.N.V.I.A. Individual Memberships - Company or Donations **Business Phone** Mobile Phone Number 3 - Meeting Sponsors Website Advertising On All Pages and at Sponsored Meetings **GOLD Sponsor Membership includes:** \$1.000 Address 7 - S.N.V.I.A. Individual Memberships - Company or Donations 2 - Meeting Sponsor Website Advertising On Sponsor Page and at Sponsored Meetings City State Zip Code SILVER Sponsor Membership includes: \$500 7 - S.N.V.I.A. Individual Memberships - Company or Donations Website Advertising On Sponsor Page Only Alternate Mailing Address (if different than above) Please Fill Out If Your Application Is Being Donated Name of Individual or Company Donating Application City State Zip Code E-Mail Address Required - Please Print Clearly IF PAYING BY VISA or MASTERCARD, FILL OUT THIS SECTION Correspondence will be conducted via email! CARD NUMBER Please make sure your email address is legible! EXP. DATE CVV \*\*\* Please add our email address to your accepted email list! \*\*\* Please Note: 4% Processing Fee Added To All Credit Card Charges PRINTED NAME AS IT APPEARS ON YOUR CARD BILLING ZIP CODE Our website is: www.snvia.org SIGNATURE AMOUNT Our Email Address is: members@snvia.org